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C 7-/11 net (benku, XKupsl, yrieBoasl, Kkai)

HaumenoBanue 61101

Kama kykypy3nas
MOJIOYHAS JKHIAKas
Coip nopuusimu 10 rp.co

Macio ciiuBo4HOE
Yaii ¢ caxapoM H JIJUMOHOM

Xu1€0 mumeHuYHbII
$10J10KH MeYeHpIe

Hroro

HaumenoBaunue 061101

Caaar ceabasb ¢
KapTodeaem

Bopm ¢ kanmycToii u
KapTodeem

Pri0a, 3aneyennast B
CMETaHHOM coyce
Kaprodeab orBapHoii

Kucesn cyxoii
XJ1€0 mImeHuIHbIN

Xi1e0 prkaHO-IIIeHHYHbI
Hroro

HaumenoBanue 61101

IIupozkok ¢ MsICOM H JIyKOM
Kedup

Yaii ¢ caxapom

Hroro

Hroro 3a neun

JH.ueH (kKau), 6esku (T, yriieBoasl (r),
BHTAMHHBI (MI'), MUKPO3JIeMEHTBI (MT)

Kanopwuitnocts — 328, 6enku-
7 ,KupsI-7,yriIeBoasl -64

Kanopwuitnocts —70,6enku — 5,

XKHUPBI-S
Kanopuitnocts — 66, )XupbI-7,
Kanopuitnocts — 40,
yri1eBoibI-10
Kanopuitnocts — 118, 6enku-
4, yrneBoasl -25
KanopuitHocts-167, 6enku-1,
XKUpBI — 1,yrneBoel - 39
Kanopwuiinocts — 789, Genku-
17, xupb1-20,yrieBoasl -138
Ooben

JH.ueH (kkaa), 6esku (r, yriieBoasi (r),
BHTAMHHBI (MI'), MHKPO3JIeMEHTBI (MT)

Kanopuitnocts —66, Genku-
3,KupbI — 4,yrIIeBOABI -4
Kanopwuitnocts —59, 6enku-1,
XKHUPBI — 3, YIIIEBOJBI -5
Kanopwuitnocts — 86, Gemnxu-
6,)KUpBI-6, YTIEBOIBI-9
Kanopuitnocts — 95, 6enku-
3,5kupbl-3, yraeBoasbl-13

Kanopwuitnocts — 95,yrieBos

24

Kanopuitnocts — 98, 6enku-3,

yraeBoasl -20

benku-2, yrieBop1-9

Kanopuitnocts — 499, 6enku-

18, xwupsbI-16,yrieBob! -84
HonaHuk

IH.1eH (kKau), Geskn (T, yriaeBoasl (1),
BHTAMHHBI (MT), MHKPO3JIeMEHTBI (MT)

Kanopuiinocts — 218, 6enku-12,

JKUpBI — 9, yrieBoasl -29
Kanopuitnocts —65, 6enxu-4,
XKUPBI-3, yreBoabl -5
Kanopuiinocts-62, yriaeBombl -
15

Kanopwuitnocts — 345, 6enku-16,

J)Kupbl-12,yrneBoasl -49
Kanopuiinocts — 1633, Genku-
51, sxupeI-48,yrneBoasl -271

Croumocts (py0.)

27-45
10-99

12-73
4-50

8-56
3541

100-64

Croumocts (pyo6.)

9-94
63-65
31-34
30-47
10-92

7-14

7-13
160-59

Croumocts (pyo6.)

81-97
16-38
2-12

100-47

361-70



